 								Name:_____________________
Multiplication and Division by Powers of 10
	Original Number
	Operation
	Result (product/quotient)

	84

	X 100000
	

	84

	X 10000
	

	84

	X 1000
	

	84

	X 100
	

	84

	X 10
	

	84

	X 1
	

	84

	÷ 1
	

	84

	÷ 10
	

	84

	÷ 100
	

	84

	÷ 1000
	

	84

	÷ 10000
	

	84

	÷ 100000
	





